F970	DQ	DD	5597
Acer Peripherals America, Inc. 2641 Orchard Parkway, Bldg. 3 San Jose, CA 95134 Attention: Shelley Huang			
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	IENT NUM	IBER(S), (if knov	e Use Only vn): nnn134146956
1(Corporation Name)		Document #)	000034146956 -10/05/0001058010 ******35.00 *****35.00
 <u>(Corporation Name)</u> <u>(Corporation Name)</u> 	·	Document #) Document #)	
4 (Corporation Name)		(Document #)	
Mail out Will wait		<u>DMENTS</u>	Certificate of Status
 Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other 	Res Chi Dis	endment signation of R.A., ange of Registered ssolution/Withdray erger	Agent
OTHER FILINGS	<u>REGIS</u>	TRATION/QUA	LIFICATION
 Annual Report Fictitious Name 	Lin Re Tr	reign mited Partnership instatement ademark her	xanc or
			Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

October 16, 2000

ACER PERIPHERALS AMERICA, INC. 2641 ORCHARD PARKWAY, BLDG. 3 SAN JOSE, CA 95134

SUBJECT: ACER PERIPHERALS AMERICA, INC. Ref. Number: F97000005597

We have received your document for ACER PERIPHERALS AMERICA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

An original, duly authenticated certificate from the state of incorporation/organization evidencing the amendment, must be submitted with the application. The certificate must have been issued within the past 90 days.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6916.

Carol Mustain Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 100A00054108

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA (Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

1. <u>Acer Peripherals America, Inc.</u> Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State.

California Incorporated under laws of

2.

October 23, 1997 Date authorized to do business in Florida

.

SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

3.

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of

its jurisdiction of incorporation? <u>September 15, 2000</u>	Ēð	and and the second	م د د گرد د
5. <u>Acer Communications & Multimedia America Inc.</u> Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation" "company" or "incorporated," or appr not contained in new name of the corporation.	AHI BSEE	bbregration 11	i.
6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.	FUNNIE	PH 2:	ч
New Duration	NE NA	30	·

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

New Jurisdiction

7-2000

Michael Wang Typed or printed name

<u>Vice President</u> Title

A0552196



SECRETARY OF STATE

I, *BILL JONES*, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of _____ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



A0552196

ENDORSED - FILED in the files of the Secretary of State of the State of California

SEP 1 2 2000

BILL'JONES, Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned certify that:

- 1. They are the president and the secretary, respectively, of Acer Peripherals America, Inc., a California corporation.
- 2. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows:

The name of the corporation is: Acer Communications & Multimedia America Inc.

- 3. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the board of directors.
- 4. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902, California Corporation Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is 300,000. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

DATE: 049.24,2000

DATE:

Joseph Hung, President

Secretar

Michael Wang, Secretary

